in/c HT/LT Cabling work) & Generator (minimum 150 KVA in/c ELT Panel and cabling work) in a single contract with a minimum
value of Taka 280.00 (Two hundred eighty) lac in any government/semi government/ autonomous/private organization within last 5
(five) years from the date of IFT
(c) The minimum amount of liquid assets of the tenderer shall be Taka 315.00 (Three hundred fifteen) lac in the form of a letter of
commitment for bank's undertaking for line of credit (Form e-PG3-8) without alteration issued not earlier than twenty-eight (28)
days of the deadline for submission of Tender only.
2. Up to date valid ABC category Contractor & Electrical Supervisory license